Library Resources
2018 - 2019

Library Holdings
Bound volumes
Serial subscriptions
Government documents
Microform units
Audiovisual materials
E-books
Audio/Video tapes
DVD discs
CD-Roms

Human Resources
Unclassified Staff
Faculty
Classified Staff

Graduate Assistants

367,738
56,575
223,698
718,518
7,395
513,005
508
2,449
1,143

14
12

Interlibrary Loan

Borrowed
Loaned

Information Services to Groups
Number of presentations
Total attendance

Library Door Count

Library Services, Fall 2018
Typical Week

Hours open

Gate count

Reference transactions

2019

3,099
1,089

221
3,961

495,317

80
19,712
381

Source: Sims Memorial Library & IR Extract Files
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