Library Resources 2018 - 2019



Library Holdings			
Bound volumes	367,738	Interlibrary Loan	
Serial subscriptions	56,575	Borrowed	3,099
Government documents	223,698	Loaned	1,089
Microform units	718,518		
Audiovisual materials	7,395	Information Services to Groups	
E-books	513,005	Number of presentations	221
Audio/Video tapes	508	Total attendance	3,961
DVD discs	2,449		
CD-Roms	1,143	Library Door Count	495,317
Human Resources		Library Services, Fall 2018	
Unclassified Staff	2	Typical Week	
Faculty	14	Hours open	80
Classified Staff	12	Gate count	19,712
Graduate Assistants	9	Reference transactions	381

Source: Sims Memorial Library & IR Extract Files